FlexiRail
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Smooth and stable

Flexible in height and length

Portable with wheels

HUMAN CARE

Your Life. Your Way.

Human Care’s new freestanding gantry FlexiRail is a perfect
alternative to ceiling-mounted rails. FlexiRail works perfectly
with all our lifts and can be adjusted laterally and in height. It can
also be equipped with wheels for easy movement of the system

between rooms.

Portable Solution

Sometimes a facility or homeowner does
not want to make changes to the ceiling
by installing a permanent rail system. For
example, in the event of a temporary need
for a lifting solution. In such a case our
independent rail system FlexiRail is the
perfect choice. Portable, easy to use and to
assemble without the need for interventions
to walls or ceilings. FlexiRail's compatibility
with our ceiling lifts Altair, HeliQ and Cosmos
makes it possible to use FlexiRail for many
patients and in many different lifting
situations.

Flexibility at its best

FlexiRail is available in several different
lengths, and as it is adjustable with a range
between 265-475cm / 104.3-187”, FlexiRail

Lifting solutions

can be completely adapted to your needs. The
stand can also be adjusted in height, from
180-270cm / 70.9-106.3". The adjustment of
height and length takes place easily without
the need for tools. In combination with our rail
rollers, ceiling lifts, hanger bars and slings, a
customized lifting solution can be created.
FlexiRail blends aesthetically into most
environments thanks to the powder-coated
white surface.

Quality

For us, safety, quality and usability are of the
utmost importance. We constantly strive to
ensure and improve the highest quality of all
our products. In every detail, in every aspect,
our products keep what they promise.




Accessories

Wheels

Optional wheel kit to
assist with portability.
The height of the wheel
including the mounting
plateis 10 cm/3,9".
Partno. 50872

Human Care offers a wide range
of rail rollers, ceiling lifts,
hanger bars and slings as well
as other lifting accessories for a
customized solution.

Technical specifications

Prodct name/

Article number

FlexiRail (250 cm) / 98.4”"

90900-250

FlexiRail (300 cm) / 118.1”

90900-300

FlexiRail (350 cm) / 137.8”

90900-350

FlexiRail (400 cm) / 157.5”

90900-400

180-270cm
70.9-106.3"

180-270 cm
70.9-106.3"

180-270cm
70.9-106.3"

180-270 cm
70.9-106.3"

Lifting Situations
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265 -325cm
104.3-127.9”

315-375cm
124 - 147.6”

365-425cm
143.7 - 167.3”

415-475cm
163 - 187"

Use to/from a bed
Can be placed over
bed for transfers and
repositioning with a
ceiling lift/sling.

Use to/from a chair

Can be placed over a
chair for transfers with a
ceiling lift/sling.

Use to/from the floor
Can be placed over a
patientin the supine
position for transfers/
lifting with a ceiling lift/
sling.

Width, feet

cm/u

120cm
47.2"

120cm
47.2"

120cm
47.2"

120 cm
47.2"

We improve freedom of movement
and quality of care for people.

300kg / 660lb

300kg / 660Ib

300kg / 660lb

300kg / 660lb

MD

Cce
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