FlexiRail











Portable Solution

Sometimes a facility or homeowner does not want to make changes to the ceiling by installing a permanent rail system. For example, in the event of a temporary need for a lifting solution. In such a case our independent rail system FlexiRail is the perfect choice. Portable, easy to use and to assemble without the need for interventions to walls or ceilings. FlexiRail's compatibility with our ceiling lifts Altair, HeliQ and Cosmos makes it possible to use FlexiRail for many patients and in many different lifting situations.

Flexibility at its best

FlexiRail is available in several different lengths, and as it is adjustable with a range between 265-475cm / 104.3-187", FlexiRail

can be completely adapted to your needs. The stand can also be adjusted in height, from 180-270cm / 70.9-106.3". The adjustment of height and length takes place easily without the need for tools. In combination with our rail rollers, ceiling lifts, hanger bars and slings, a customized lifting solution can be created. FlexiRail blends aesthetically into most environments thanks to the powder-coated white surface.

Quality

For us, safety, quality and usability are of the utmost importance. We constantly strive to ensure and improve the highest quality of all our products. In every detail, in every aspect, our products keep what they promise.











Wheels

Optional wheel kit to assist with portability. The height of the wheel including the mounting plate is 10 cm/3,9". Part no. 50872

Human Care offers a wide range of rail rollers, ceiling lifts, hanger bars and slings as well as other lifting accessories for a customized solution.

Lifting Situations



Use to/from a bed

Can be placed over bed for transfers and repositioning with a ceiling lift/sling.



Use to/from a chair

Can be placed over a chair for transfers with a ceiling lift/sling.



Use to/from the floor

Can be placed over a patient in the supine position for transfers/lifting with a ceiling lift/sling.

Technical specifications

Prodct name/	Height	Length	Width, feet	SWL
Article number	cm / "	cm / "	cm / "	kg / Ib
FlexiRail (250 cm) / 98.4"	180 - 270 cm	265 - 325cm	120 cm	300kg / 660lb
90900-250	70.9 - 106.3"	104.3 - 127.9"	47.2"	
FlexiRail (300 cm) / 118.1"	180 - 270 cm	315-375cm	120 cm	300kg / 660lb
90900-300	70.9 - 106.3"	124 - 147.6"	47.2"	
FlexiRail (350 cm) / 137.8"	180 - 270 cm	365-425cm	120 cm	300kg / 660lb
90900-350	70.9 - 106.3"	143.7 - 167.3"	47.2"	
FlexiRail (400 cm) / 157.5"	180 - 270 cm	415-475cm	120 cm	300kg / 660lb
90900-400	70.9 - 106.3"	163 - 187"	47.2"	

98054, Rev1, EN, Product sheet, FlexiRail, Aug24



